
Level 1 2024/25  
 

Weekends in-person, 13hrs,  
Sat 10am-1pm, 2pm – 6pm.   
Sun 10am – 1pm, 2pm – 5pm  
 
2024 

Oct 26, 27     

Dec 7, 8 

2025 

Jan 18, 19 

Mar 1, 2 

Apr 12, 13 

May 24, 25 

Jun 21, 22 

Jul 12, 13 

Sept 13, 14 

Oct 11, 12 

Nov 15, 16 

Dec 13,14 Graduation 

Students require an additional  
60hrs mentored practicum for 
a total of 360hrs Level 1 course 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Wed Zoom Classes,  
3hrs,  
6pm-9pm 
 
2024 

Wed Oct 30  

Wed Nov 6, 13, 20 

Wed Dec 4, 11, 18  

2025 

Wed Jan 8, 15, 22, 29 

Wed Feb 5, 12, 19, 26 

Wed Mar 5, 12, 19, 26 

Wed Apr 2, 9, 16, 23, 30  

Wed May 7, 14, 21, 28  

Wed Jun 4, 11, 18, 25 

Wed Jul 9 ,16  

Wed Sept 10, 17, 24 

Wed Oct 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 

Wed Nov 5, 12, 19 

Wed Dec 3, 10, 17 


